



OLD NEIGHBORHOOD KOREAN BBQ SEASONED SHAVED PORK

NO MSG

180 CALORIES • 20g PROTEIN
per 4 oz. serving



Nutrition Facts

3.5 servings per container

Serving size 4oz (112g)

Amount per serving

Calories 180

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5g **6%**

Saturated Fat 1g **5%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 50mg **17%**

Sodium 480mg **21%**

Total Carbohydrate 13g **5%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **4%**

Total Sugars 8g

Includes 8g Added Sugars **16%**

Protein 20g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 50mg 4%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 360mg 8%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: PORK, KOREAN BBQ SAUCE (TOMATO PUREE [TOMATO PUREE {WATER, TOMATO PASTE}, CITRIC ACID], CANE SUGAR, GOCHUJANG [CORN SYRUP, RICE, WATER, CHILI POWDER, SALT, ALCOHOL, GARLIC, YEAST EXTRACT, ONION, FERMENTED SOYBEAN POWDER, THIAMIN, KOJI SEED], **TAMARI** [WATER, **SOYBEANS, SALT, VINEGAR**], BROWN SUGAR, TOMATO PASTE [TOMATOES, CITRIC ACID], SESAME OIL, APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, RICE VINEGAR [RICE, WATER], WATER, AQUARESIN OF PAPRIKA, XANTHAN GUM, ONION, GARLIC, WHITE PEPPER, ALLSPICE, CLOVE), SATAY SEASONING (SUGAR, CORN STARCH DEHYDRATED VEGETABLES [GARLIC, ONION, GREEB ONION], SPICES, SALT, **TAMARI SOY SAUCE** [{**SOYBEANS, SALT**}, **MALTODEXTRIN, SALT**], VINEGAR POWDER MALTODEXTRIN, WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR], SESAME SEED, XANTHAN GUM, CITRIC ACID, SESAME OIL, TURMERIC).
CONTAINS: SOY.



ALLERGEN INFORMATION

ALLERGEN	INGREDIENT	USED ON SAME LINE	USED IN FACILITY
Milk	No	No	Yes
Wheat	No	No	Yes
Soy	Yes	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	No	No
MSG	No	No	No
Added Nitrites	No	No	Yes
Chemical Preservatives	Yes	Yes	Yes

Produced in a facility free of fish, shellfish, mollusk, peanuts and tree nuts.

oldneighborhoodfoods.com



INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITION FACTS ARE CONSTANTLY BEING UPDATED. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS PLEASE CONTACT US.